
LINIE 66

gültig ab 01.01.2021 >  Grüne Karte

Heimatring  06:39 07:39 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49

Baltenweg  06:40 07:40 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Hochhaus  06:41 07:41 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Schlesierweg  06:42 07:42 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52

Heimatring Schule  06:43 07:43 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53

Falkenegg  06:44 07:44 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54

Sonnenleite  06:45 07:45 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Kantstraße  06:46 07:46 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56

Hörnleinsgrund  06:47 07:47 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Geleitstraße  06:48 07:48 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58

Bahnhof ZOB A1  06:51 07:51 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Mohrenbrücke  06:52 07:52 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Mohrenstraße  06:53 07:53 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

Theaterplatz D an 06:54 07:54 | | | | | | | | | | |

Theaterplatz D ab 07:00 08:00 | | | | | | | | | | |

Theaterplatz B an | | 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Theaterplatz B ab | | 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10  

Ehrenburg  07:01 08:01 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11  

Obere Anlage  07:02 08:02 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12  

Kongresshaus  07:03 08:03 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13  

Karchestraße  07:04 08:04 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14  

Güterbahnhof  07:04 08:04 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14  

Ernst-Faber-Straße  07:05 08:05 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15  

Marienhaus  07:06 08:06 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16  

Klinikum  07:06 08:06 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16  

Neue Heimat Schule  07:08 08:08 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18  

Neue Heimat Mitte  07:09 08:09 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19  

Neue Heimat  07:10 08:10 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20  

Lukaskirche  07:11 08:11 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21

Dr.-Hans-Schack-Str.  07:12 08:12 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22

Tagesklinik  07:13 08:13 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23

Röntgenweg  07:14 08:14 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24

Seidmannsdorfer Str.  07:15 08:15 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25

Eckardtsberg  07:16 08:16 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26

Friedhof  07:17 08:17 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27

Contakt am Glockenb.  07:17 08:17 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27

Ehrenburg 07:18 08:18 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28

Theaterplatz C an 07:25 | | | | | | | | | | |

Theaterplatz C ab 07:30 | | | | | | | | | | |

Theaterplatz A an | 08:25 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

Theaterplatz A ab | 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40

Mohrenstraße  07:31 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Mohrenbrücke  07:32 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42

Bahnhof ZOB B5  07:33 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43

Geleitstraße  07:36 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Kürengrund  07:37 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

Heimatring  07:39 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49
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LINIE 66
gültig ab 01.01.2021 Monatskarten-

Mitnahmeregelung

Heimatring  06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49

Baltenweg  06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50

Hochhaus  06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51

Schlesierweg  06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52

Heimatring Schule  06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53

Falkenegg  06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54

Sonnenleite  06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55

Kantstraße  06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56

Hörnleinsgrund  06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57

Geleitstraße  06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58

Bahnhof ZOB A1  07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01

Mohrenbrücke  07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02

Mohrenstraße  07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03

Theaterplatz B an 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04

Theaterplatz B ab 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10  

Ehrenburg  07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11  

Obere Anlage  07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12  

Kongresshaus  07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13  

Karchestraße 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14  

Güterbahnhof  07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14  

Ernst-Faber-Straße  07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15  

Marienhaus  07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16  

Klinikum  07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16  

Neue Heimat Schule  07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18  

Neue Heimat Mitte  07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19  

Neue Heimat   07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20  11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20  

Lukaskirche   07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21  11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21  

Dr.-Hans-Schack-Str.   07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22  11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22  

Tagesklinik   07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23  11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23  

Röntgenweg   07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24  11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24  

Seidmannsdorfer Str.   07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25  11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25  

Eckardtsberg   07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26  11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26  

Friedhof   07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27  11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27  

Contakt am Glockenb.   07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27  11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27  

Ehrenburg   07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28  11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28  

Theaterplatz C an  | | | 10:35  | | | |  

Theaterplatz A an  07:35 08:35 09:35   11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35  

Theaterplatz A ab  07:40 08:40 09:40  10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40  

Mohrenstraße   07:41 08:41 09:41  10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41  

Mohrenbrücke   07:42 08:42 09:42  10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42  

Bahnhof ZOB B5  06:44 07:43 08:43 09:43  10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43  

Geleitstraße  06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46  10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46  

Kürengrund  06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47  10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47  

Heimatring  06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49  10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49  
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